Date

09/23/
14
09/30/
14
10/07/

14
10/14/
14
10/21/
14
10/28/
14
11/03/
14
11/10/
14

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Games for BNC, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

BNC
Bump City
Just Hoop N
Old School
BNC
RE/MAX All-Stars
BNC

BNC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

54
54
69
51
39
64
56

57

Home Team

RE/MAX All-Stars
BNC
BNC
BNC
Goodfellas
BNC
Bump City

Just Hoop N

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
80 Loss
57 Win
63 Loss
52 Win
55 Loss
53 Loss
42 Win
62 Loss
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