

Games for BNC, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/23/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	BNC	54	RE/MAX All-Stars	80	Loss
09/30/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Bump City	54	BNC	57	Win
10/07/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Just Hoop N	69	BNC	63	Loss
10/14/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Old School	51	BNC	52	Win
10/21/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	BNC	39	Goodfellas	55	Loss
10/28/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	RE/MAX All-Stars	64	BNC	53	Loss
11/03/ 14	11:00 PM PST	BNC	56	Bump City	42	Win
11/10/ 14	11:00 PM PST	BNC	57	Just Hoop N	62	Loss